Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory
Listing of Purchase Orders - January 2020

Status PO # Supplier Name Creation Date PO Total

Completed AB0515863 VMRD INC 1/31/2020 $4,820.20
Completed AB0515861 Summus - VWR 1/31/2020 $1,373.80
Completed AB0515862 Summus-VWR 1/31/2020 $351.88
Completed AB0515794 Summus - VWR 1/31/2020 $111.82
Completed AB0515723 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 1/31/2020 $35.17
Completed AB0515721 SCANTIBODIES LABORATORY INC 1/31/2020 $450.00
Completed AB0515674 MPULSE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC 1/31/2020 $1,446.34
Completed AB0515672 CAREMED SUPPLIES THRESIAMMA K KARIVELITHARA DBA 1/31/2020 $816.50
Completed AB0515670 LAB MICROSCOPE SERVICES LLC 1/31/2020 $270.00
Completed AB0515671 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1/31/2020 $57.27
Completed AB0515669 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 1/31/2020 $241.85
Completed AB0515668 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC 1/31/2020 $258.00
Completed AB0515664 MERCADES SCIENTIFIC MERCEDES MEDICAL LLC DBA 1/31/2020 $1,096.00
Completed AB0515662 LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION 1/31/2020 $1,808.50
Completed AB0515663 STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA 1/31/2020 $683.92
Completed AB0515661 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1/31/2020 $43.20
Completed AB0515656 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 1/31/2020 $10.28
Completed AB0515616 Summus - VWR 1/31/2020  $226.15
Completed AB0515599 VMRD INC 1/31/2020 $2,400.10
Completed AB0515598 Summus - VWR 1/31/2020 $63.67
Completed AB0515585 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 1/31/2020 $112.52
Completed AB0515524 Summus - VWR 1/31/2020 $24.03
Completed AB0515526 Summus-VWR 1/31/2020 $1,527.10
Completed AB0515525 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1/31/2020 $12.88
Completed AB0515522 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 1/31/2020 $105.71
Completed AB0515480 MPULSE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC 1/30/2020 $22.14
Completed AB0515446 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 1/30/2020 $106.26
Completed AB0515443 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1/30/2020 $258.28
Completed AB0515439 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1/30/2020 $16.95
Completed AB0515431 SIGMA-ALDRICH INC 1/30/2020 $128.60
Completed AB0515432 CERILLIANT CORP 1/30/2020 $89.80
Completed AB0515419 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 1/30/2020 $24.67
Completed AB0515347 SEKISUI DIAGNOSTICS LLC 1/30/2020 $1,290.00
Completed AB0515338 GENSCRIPT USA 1/30/2020 $66.00
Completed AB0515333 BRUKER SCIENTIFIC LLC 1/30/2020 $358.60
Completed AB0515332 Summus - VWR 1/30/2020 $251.75
Completed AB0515293 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1/30/2020 $11.50
Completed AB0515256 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 1/30/2020 $12.82
Completed AB0515226 Summus - VWR 1/30/2020 $80.15
Completed AB0515228 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1/30/2020 $144.81
Completed AB0515200 Summus - VWR 1/30/2020 $349.14
Completed AB0515189 SIGMA-ALDRICH INC 1/30/2020 $356.04
Completed AB0515155 CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO 1/30/2020 $65.00
Completed AB0515141 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 1/30/2020 $197.44
Completed AB0515136 PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES INC 1/30/2020 $900.00
Completed AB0515128 ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC 1/30/2020 $247.00
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AB0515129
AB0515127
AB0515122
AB0515016
AB0514988
AB0514944
AB0514785
AB0514784
AB0514730
AB0514723
AB0514721
AB0514722
AB0514718
AB0514719
AB0514716
AB0514704
AB0514665
AB0514638
AB0514632
AB0514599
AB0514586
AB0514570
AB0514457
AB0514456
AB0514458
AB0514451
AB0514452
AB0514420
AB0514383
AB0514369
AB0514365
AB0514363
AB0514364
AB0514315
AB0514304
AB0514290
AB0514275
AB0514274
AB0514231
AB0514230
AB0514181
AB0514119
AB0514012
AB0514007
AB0513927
AB0513909
AB0513798
AB0513791
AB0513779
AB0513776

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

ELITE BIOMEDICAL SERVICES INC
CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

OLYMPUS AMERICA INC

CERILLIANT CORP

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC

WESTAIR - PRAXAIR DIST INC

USA SCIENTIFIC INC

QIAGEN, LLC

Summus - VWR

BIO-TEK SERVICES INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC
MAVICH MEDLINE LLC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

MAVICH MEDLINE LLC

OMNI INTERNATIONAL INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

CERILLIANT CORP

Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

BIO-TEK INSTRUMENTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
REMEL INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

UNIVAR USA INC

Avinext (Quotes)

1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
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1/28/2020
1/28/2020
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1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020

$3,430.00
$1,912.00
$426.22
$33.00
$220.44
$1,079.00
$60.00
$221.15
$77.40
$614.32
$93.60
$218.34
$54.50
$1,173.56
$6,641.24
$12.73
$512.36
$46.84
$8,033.44
$285.75
$1,269.10
$155.05
$236.00
$2,281.50
$973.82
$3,165.00
$2,570.00
$44.88
$1,173.56
$368.40
$25.00
$223.94
$242.16
$2,605.00
$356.00
$333.43
$287.12
$96.60
$88.59
$80.77
$804.58
$5,100.00
$258.00
$200.58
$107.73
$697.47
$4.36
$292.48
$2,485.00
$283.82
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AB0513648
AB0513554
AB0513543
AB0513450
AB0513442
AB0513441
AB0513400
AB0513381
AB0513377
AB0513246
AB0513245
AB0513135
AB0513136
AB0513120
AB0513107
AB0513043
AB0513042
AB0512991
AB0512970
AB0512969
AB0512929
AB0512880
AB0512878
AB0512868
AB0512846
AB0512845
AB0512829
AB0512823
AB0512822
AB0512799
AB0512796
AB0512795
AB0512794
AB0512737
AB0512650
AB0512632
AB0512627
AB0512612
AB0512601
AB0512583
AB0512531
AB0512478
AB0512469
AB0512447
AB0512445
AB0512444
AB0512435
AB0512419
AB0512387
AB0512385

Summus - VWR

CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

Summus - VWR

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

QIAGEN, LLC

WESTAIR - PRAXAIR DIST INC

PDME - Office Depot

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

PRECISION AIR TECHNOLOGY INC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
AMERICAN EQUIPMENT AND TRAILER INC
DIAMOND DIAGNOSTICS INC
Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

ZOETIS INC

BECKMAN COULTER INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
MAVICH MEDLINE LLC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

BIO-TEK INSTRUMENTS INC

HESKA CORPORATION

UCT SPECIALTIES LLC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION
BIOCARE MEDICAL

MEDICUS HEALTH DIRECT INC
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES

UCT SPECIALTIES LLC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020

$58.17
$85.00
$367.59
$869.97
$410.00
$193.52
$56.10
$789.19
$566.20
$2,175.00
$586.78
$3,050.00
$3,434.00
$170.86
$66.69
$89.00
$171.00
$266.75
$2,509.10
$138.22
$13.07
$27.15
$423.75
$9.39
$24.83
$80.60
$4,542.00
$61.00
$338.00
$59.63
$24.60
$4.32
$307.00
$691.60
$183.21
$193.75
$1,594.00
$1,244.11
$40.71
$4,271.62
$1,116.56
$6,154.14
$1,920.00
$158.00
$655.00
$1,960.00
$20.00
$93.24
$66.18
$1,470.90
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AB0512285
AB0512257
AB0512177
AB0512082
AB0512018
AB0511948
AB0511946
AB0511863
AB0511865
AB0511866
AB0511864
AB0511862
AB0511861
AB0511860
AB0511858
AB0511852
AB0511854
AB0511853
AB0511851
AB0511850
AB0511810
AB0511813
AB0511812
AB0511717
AB0511655
AB0511650
AB0511602
AB0511588
AB0511577
AB0511504
AB0511401
AB0511398
AB0511400
AB0511399
AB0511376
AB0511377
AB0511366
AB0511365
AB0511340
AB0511341
AB0511234
AB0511131
AB0511074
AB0510960
AB0510957
AB0510955
AB0510945

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

ZORIAN INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL INC
STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA
BECKMAN COULTER INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

GEMINI BIOPRODUCTS LLC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

VMRD INC

ZOETIS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
PRECISION AIR TECHNOLOGY INC
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

IVD TECHNOLOGIES INC

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR
IMMUNO-MYCOLOGICS INC

VMRD INC

DIASORIN MOLECULAR LLC

Summus - VWR

LOWE'S

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

BIOLOG INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
BRUKER DALTONICS INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

MERCADES SCIENTIFIC MERCEDES MEDICAL LLC DBA

1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/20/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020

$21.82
$6.24
$139.72
$1,232.00
$23.54
$1,495.60
$2,085.07
$1,601.45
$362.46
$371.08
$468.50
$665.00
$8,342.00
$360.72
$529.92
$7,412.14
$29.30
$282.26
$2,500.00
$1,160.96
$27.60
$258.00
$435.00
$2,875.00
$932.48
$73.92
$1,075.00
$29.65
$111.60
$2,540.00
$569.00
$299.44
$372.88
$707.58
$3,474.22
$4,500.00
$1,331.32
$75.05
$485.57
$778.20
$118.79
$158.00
$265.24
$252.00
$308.51
$76.24
$42.77
$9,459.24
$570.77
$951.05
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AB0510912
AB0510901
AB0510873
AB0510788
AB0510705
AB0510698
AB0510692
AB0510691
AB0510686
AB0510681
AB0510682
AB0510685
AB0510680
AB0510623
AB0510616
AB0510614
AB0510607
AB0510606
AB0510529
AB0510487
AB0510479
AB0510478
AB0510434
AB0510406
AB0510356
AB0510260
AB0510198
AB0510199
AB0510121
AB0510066
AB0510016
AB0510015
AB0510013
AB0509914
AB0509877
AB0509867
AB0509868
AB0509866
AB0509858
AB0509859
AB0509854
AB0509835
AB0509819
AB0509816
AB0509818
AB0509811
AB0509812
AB0509735
AB0509737
AB0509736

VMRD INC

KONE CRANES

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
LOWE'S

VMRD INC

AVINEXT THE PERSONAL COMPUTER STORE INC DBA

BIOMED DIAGNOSTICS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES INC
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Summus - VWR

Avinext (Quotes)

CREATIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS INC
LOWE'S

Summus - VWR

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
Summus - VWR

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC
BRUKER DALTONICS INC
LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC
Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC
Summus - VWR

SCANTEXAS ALYN ENTERPRISES LLC DBA

WESCOR ELITECHGROUP INC DBA
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

VMRD INC

BIOMED DIAGNOSTICS INC

1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/15/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020
1/13/2020

$838.68
$650.00
$1,380.00
$71.90
$1,888.08
$709.55
$254.88
$252.61
$341.26
$749.92
$20.30
$75.00
$307.50
$116.05
$33.00
$220.00
$43.40
$4,000.00
$6,029.62
$8,558.50
$1,027.12
$395.00
$14.38
$232.27
$986.70
$200.00
$85.75
$258.00
$50.30
$800.00
$86.70
$358.79
$75.00
$16.72
$54.50
$9,405.00
$5,180.00
$2,202.42
$369.00
$14.02
$402.00
$8,756.25
$1,580.00
$152.40
$997.93
$894.00
$284.20
$211.72
$984.04
$178.81
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AB0509734
AB0509682
AB0509663
AB0509653
AB0509587
AB0509585
AB0509582
AB0509558
AB0509532
AB0509455
AB0509454
AB0509404
AB0509296
AB0509197
AB0509195
AB0509165
AB0509145
AB0509093
AB0509084
AB0509054
AB0509046
AB0509020
AB0509019
AB0509000
AB0508883
AB0508879
AB0508746
AB0508728
AB0508695
AB0508655
AB0508633
AB0508628
AB0508623
AB0508604
AB0508603
AB0508412
AB0508380
AB0508381
AB0508348
AB0508295
AB0508294
AB0508293
AB0508281
AB0508267
AB0508255
AB0508254
AB0508253
AB0508249
AB0508212
AB0508202

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC

VMRD INC

Summus - VWR

SEKISUI DIAGNOSTICS LLC

Avinext (Quotes)

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Avinext (Quotes)

First Speciality Enterprises LLC dba Specialty Biomedical
AIRGAS LLC-CENTRAL DIVISION AIRGAS USA INC DBA
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

CAREMED SUPPLIES THRESIAMMA K KARIVELITHARA DBA
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

PDME - Office Depot

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
GENEWIZ LLC

Summus - VWR

1/13/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/9/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/7/2020
1/6/2020

$146.08
$39.74
$48.08
$21.58
$63.00
$1,227.50
$462.00
$1,667.00
$35.66
$395.56
$80.15
$271.00
$546.00
$14.88
$81.49
$160.80
$201.64
$233.00
$231.25
$42.00
$59.18
$239.18
$1,004.02
$175.00
$346.19
$258.00
$39.38
$250.00
$508.30
$304.90
$17.68
$488.80
$1,184.57
$126.79
$26.03
$16.10
$114.49
$33.44
$463.70
$23.92
$103.02
$12.99
$9,338.81
$29.36
$539.12
$750.88
$1,219.40
$133.62
$60.00
$1,069.18



Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

AB0508200
AB0508201
AB0508158
AB0508152
AB0508151
AB0508109
AB0508039
AB0508038
AB0508018
AB0508017
AB0507989
AB0507988
AB0507803
AB0507637
AB0507595
AB0507568
AB0507498
AB0507496
AB0507497
AB0507495
AB0507493
AB0507488
AB0507479
AB0507475
AB0507469
AB0507468
AB0507466
AB0507467
AB0507464
AB0507465
AB0507456

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
MICROGENICS CORP

CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES INC
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

MAVICH MEDLINE LLC
SCANTIBODIES LABORATORY INC
BECKMAN COULTER INC

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

BRUKER SCIENTIFIC LLC

REMEL INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

TECAN SP INC

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
TECAN SP INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
CATACHEM INC

BECKMAN COULTER INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
Summus - VWR

1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/3/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020
1/2/2020

$109.59
$125.03
$697.60
$29.38
$873.99
$3,729.60
$400.00
$1,275.00
$309.51
$176.09
$496.55
$5,774.41
$107.92
$24.81
$20.00
$134.82
$4,025.00
$5,365.60
$313.65
$4,025.00
$4,428.90
$52.73
$0.00
$695.00
$18.32
$635.23
$791.00
$2,639.61
$3,058.00
$1,468.11
$48.73



